LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

ISIN:  US5500211090

Overview
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Price
360.60 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.92% (-3.36)

US5500211090
LULU

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

41,067 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

358.00 USD (200)
360.49 USD (600)
362.59 USD
362.59 USD
358.6177 USD
363.96 USD
360.482545 USD
1,589,091
572,832,700.57
38,562
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5500211090&ID_NOTATION=18673894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d8c15377a1d6ac2505c36588be7e4cb3bb8de4e0eb95c910fb86fa4c5d96d7c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d036afb4b8cdc495b&time=1714597847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b3b76d3b72f8dd4a40e4fd5e4f109f57bf4868b57566b373ef6880b90bd1f5e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=741a04b28d39ab7be&time=1714597847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51bb41c030bbb553a11925737baf9398b7954f351c0bf08a282bd9f44f539ed9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b2cd9a227f8ffcc8&time=1714597847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=081e7a96f0d3497387322ae9511f5d71c2ec2d3645f48a73e151e11e9a9d8a73&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e8f26c275b3d4e94&time=1714597847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727da2e26a4d1d72623b92392e6999487244c2e30b75527de232950d9a397a32&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9bdc5f7a1de497874&time=1714597847&tool=RSC
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Details
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363.57 USD (1,396,865
377.95 USD (2,770,946
446.37 USD (1,789,443
409.78 USD (1,723,060
508.92 USD (2024/01/02
330.61 USD (2024/04/16
516.39 USD (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
326.93 USD (2023/06/01)

Price
360.60 USD 500.00
Difference ©  -092%(-3.36)
General attributes |
ISIN US5500211090 400.00 u
Symbol LULU { 1
Exchange Nasdaq / ‘/ II'I'\ | l
Currency usD M r\ | l&( |
Sector Consumer Products 300.00 ﬂ '
Security type Stock l
Market cap (m) 41,067 EUR |
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX |
200.00 |
Market data M F
Bid (Bid size) 358.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 360.49 USD (600)
Open 362.59 USD 2020 2021 2022
High 362.59 USD
Low 358.6177 USD
Close (prev. day) 363.96 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 360.482545 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,589,091
Trading volume 572,832,700.57 Price data
Number of trades 38,562 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) -5.91% -420% +6.14% YTD Low | date
Perf (abs.) -22.86 -1597 +21.06 52 Weeks High | date
Beta 1.17 1.17 1.55 52 Weeks Low | date
Volatility 35.96 33.62 39.48
All listings for LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 337.25 EUR
30
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 336.85 EUR
Exchange 30
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 337.85 EUR
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:54 337.20 EUR
30
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 360.60 USD

ERSTE

Group

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 5

0.00 2

0.03 7

0.00 10

572.83 38,562
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18673894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204954752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75448369

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
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2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

08:00

15:30

08:11

17:41

19:30

08:08

338.80 EUR

362.17 USD

338.95 EUR

336.05 EUR

337.40 EUR

338.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18771879

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

€1 lululemon

Contact Details

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

1818 Cornwall Avenue - V6J 1C7 Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-732-6124

Fax: +1-604-874-6124
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martha Morfitt

Alison Loehnis

David Mussafer

Emily White

Isabel Ge
Mahe

Jonathan
McNeill

Kathryn Henry

Michael Casey

Shane Grant

Teri List-Stoll

Calvin
McDonald

André
Maestrini

Celeste
Burgoyne

Julie Averill
Meghan Frank
Nikki

Neuburger
Shannon

Higginson
Sun Choe

Susan Gelinas

Ted Dagnese

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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